4 JornadaBenjamin y 5Alevin Ondara
Ondara, 1/4/2023

Prueba 9
01/04/2023 - 17:30

Masc., 100m Espalda

11 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 RAJO PONSODA, Eric

2 MERCADO SCHUMANN, Adam
3 BLANCO GRIGALIUNAS, Joaquin
4 CHYCHYN, Usevalad

5 DURA GREGORI, Rafael

Serie 2 de 2

1 DIAZ FORTUNY, Luis Miguel

2 IMBERT COLL, Hugo

3 LIATUKAS, Auris

4 BOBRINEV, Dimitri

5 SCHNITZLEIN DOMENECH, Pau
6 APARATU TAPU, Cristian

AN

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

C.N .Alcoi

C.N. San Vicente
C.E. Eldense

Club Natacié Ondara
C.N. Lope De Vega

C.N. San Vicente
C.N. Lope De Vega
C.E. Eldense

Club Natacié Ondara
C.N. San Vicente
C.N. San Vicente

25555

28955535

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Federaciéon Comunidad Valenciana
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